County 06 Boone
Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution
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BOONE COUNTY

CENTER TOWNSHIP
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
MARION TOWNSHIP
SUGAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
WORTH TOWNSHIP
LEBANON CIVIL CITY
ADVANCE CIVIL TOWN
JAMESTOWN CIVIL TOWN
THORNTOWN CIVIL TOWN

STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemetnal Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
3,654,890 Public Safety Revenue 1,827,445 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution 0
0 Public Safety Distribution 1,827,445

3,654,890

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
0 1,103,842 1,103,842 612,665
0 54,689 54,689 0
0 966 966 0
0 1,107 1,107 0
0 4,173 4,173 0
0 2,001 2,001 0
0 1,849 1,849 0
0 6,794 6,794 0
0 1,484 1,484 0
0 25,847 25,847 0
0 559,287 559,287 310,422
0 10,511 10,511 5,834
0 11,495 11,495 6,380
0 18,897 18,897 10,488

0
Economic
Development
Distribution
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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County 06 Boone

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 3,654,890 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 0 Public Safety Distribution

Certified Shares Distribution 3,654,890

Unit
ULEN CIVIL TOWN
WHITESTOWN CIVIL TOWN
ZIONSVILLE CIVIL TOWN

WESTERN BOONE COUNTY SCHOOL
CORPORATION

ZIONSVILLE COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORPORATION

LEBANON COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
SHERIDAN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

LEBANON PUBLIC LIBRARY

THORNTOWN PUBLIC LIBRARY

HUSSEY - MAYFIELD MEMORIAL LIBRARY

BOONE COUNTY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT
DIST

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemetnal Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

1,827,445
0
1,827,445

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)

Distribution
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O O O O O o

Certified Shares
Distribution

4,578
589,454
994,449

0

0

0
100,282
31,916
131,269
0

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Shares Distribution Distribution
4,578 2,541
589,454 327,165
994,449 551,950
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
100,282 0
31,916 0
131,269 0
0 0

Economic
Development
Distribution
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County 06 Boone
Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

C
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STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Supplemetnal Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2022

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
3,654,890 Public Safety Revenue 1,827,445 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution 0
0 Public Safety Distribution 1,827,445
3,654,890
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
TOTAL: 0 3,654,890 3,654,890 1,827,445

0
Economic
Development
Distribution
0

5/5/2022





